
Event 120

20 OCT 2019 - 14:03

Women's 100m Freestyle

100 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 20

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

CAMPBELL Cate LON6 51.371 (1) 24.550.77
26.82

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO4 51.912 0.54(2) 24.940.72
26.97

WILSON Madison NYB1 52.82=3 1.45(7) 25.450.73
27.37

CAMPBELL Bronte LON5 52.82=3 1.45(3) 25.190.79
27.63

BLUME Pernille NYB2 53.01=5 1.64(6) 25.430.69
27.58

GEER Margo LAC7 53.01=5 1.64(4) 25.300.65
27.71

TETZLOFF Alyssa LAC8 53.437 2.06(5) 25.390.65
28.04

BUSCH Kim IRO3 53.808 2.43(8) 25.590.81
28.21

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 121

20 OCT 2019 - 14:07

Men's 100m Freestyle

100 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 21

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

CHALMERS Kyle LON5 46.221 (8) 22.640.66
23.58

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO3 46.292 0.07(1) 21.960.61
24.33

ADRIAN Nathan LAC7 46.633 0.41(3) 22.230.63
24.40

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo NYB2 47.06=4 0.84(2) 21.990.65
25.07

HELD Ryan LAC8 47.06=4 0.84(7) 22.620.64
24.44

SZABO Szebasztian IRO4 47.316 1.09(=4) 22.540.60
24.77

McEVOY Cameron LON6 47.367 1.14(=4) 22.540.61
24.82

KUSCH Marius NYB1 47.698 1.47(6) 22.580.69
25.11

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 122

20 OCT 2019 - 14:11

Women's 100m Breaststroke

100 m brasse - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 22

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

LARSON Breeja NYB1 1:03.801 (2) 30.230.76
33.57

ATKINSON Alia IRO4 1:04.232 0.43(1) 29.770.65
34.46

LAZOR Anne LAC8 1:04.753 0.95(3) 30.660.68
34.09

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB2 1:05.514 1.71(6) 31.190.66
34.32

HANSEN Jess LON6 1:05.545 1.74(4) 30.800.66
34.74

PICKREM Sydney LON5 1:05.786 1.98(5) 31.100.68
34.68

ANDISON Bailey LAC7 1:06.357 2.55(7) 31.480.68
34.87

LECLUYSE Fanny IRO3 1:07.508 3.70(8) 31.490.70
36.01

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 123

20 OCT 2019 - 14:14

Men's 100m Breaststroke

100 m brasse - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 23

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

LIMA Felipe LAC8 57.171 (1) 26.560.63
30.61

ANDREW Michael NYB2 57.452 0.28(2) 26.820.68
30.63

PRIGODA Kirill LON5 57.613 0.44(4) 27.190.62
30.42

LICON Will LAC7 57.974 0.80(6) 27.550.70
30.42

WILSON Matthew LON6 58.205 1.03(5) 27.340.64
30.86

PERSSON Erik IRO3 58.766 1.59(7) 27.700.68
31.06

KOCH Marco NYB1 59.297 2.12(8) 28.000.69
31.29

STEVENS Peter John IRO4 59.868 2.69(3) 27.000.58
32.86

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 124

20 OCT 2019 - 14:18

Women's 400m Freestyle

400 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 24

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HIBBOTT Holly LON5 4:02.281 0.77
50m  (5) 28.86

30.83
100m  (5) 59.69

30.68
150m  (4) 1:30.37

30.39
200m  (2) 2:00.76

30.67
250m  (2) 2:31.43

30.92
300m  (1) 3:02.35

30.05
350m  (1) 3:32.40

29.88

KESELY Ajna IRO4 4:03.702 1.420.70
50m  (7) 29.09

30.51
100m  (4) 59.60

30.60
150m  (3) 1:30.20

30.94
200m  (4) 2:01.14

30.79
250m  (3) 2:31.93

31.03
300m  (3) 3:02.96

30.78
350m  (4) 3:33.74

29.96

KAPAS Boglarka LON6 4:03.983 1.700.70
50m  (2) 28.55

30.50
100m  (2) 59.05

30.55
150m  (1) 1:29.60

30.61
200m  (1) 2:00.21

30.91
250m  (1) 2:31.12

31.34
300m  (2) 3:02.46

31.21
350m  (3) 3:33.67

30.31

McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC7 4:04.084 1.800.72
50m  (8) 29.16

31.09
100m  (8) 1:00.25

31.09
150m  (8) 1:31.34

30.92
200m  (7) 2:02.26

30.41
250m  (5) 2:32.67

30.30
300m  (4) 3:02.97

30.58
350m  (2) 3:33.55

30.53

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO3 4:04.995 2.710.78
50m  (1) 28.41

30.61
100m  (1) 59.02

30.92
150m  (2) 1:29.94

30.99
200m  (3) 2:00.93

31.08
250m  (4) 2:32.01

31.25
300m  (5) 3:03.26

31.39
350m  (5) 3:34.65

30.34

FOOS Reva NYB1 4:07.106 4.820.76
50m  (4) 28.81

31.10
100m  (6) 59.91

31.41
150m  (7) 1:31.32

31.20
200m  (8) 2:02.52

30.88
250m  (8) 2:33.40

31.25
300m  (7) 3:04.65

31.34
350m  (7) 3:35.99

31.11

EASTIN Ella LAC8 4:07.197 4.910.76
50m  (6) 28.97

31.07
100m  (7) 1:00.04

30.93
150m  (6) 1:30.97

30.97
200m  (6) 2:01.94

30.88
250m  (6) 2:32.82

31.17
300m  (6) 3:03.99

31.51
350m  (6) 3:35.50

31.69

DELOOF Gabby NYB2 4:10.108 7.820.72
50m  (3) 28.60

30.84
100m  (3) 59.44

31.32
150m  (5) 1:30.76

31.04
200m  (5) 2:01.80

31.29
250m  (7) 2:33.09

31.94
300m  (8) 3:05.03

32.91
350m  (8) 3:37.94

32.16

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 125

20 OCT 2019 - 14:25

Men's 400m Freestyle

400 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 25

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

WINNINGTON Elijah LON6 3:38.841 0.64
50m  (1) 25.34

27.22
100m  (1) 52.56

27.53
150m  (1) 1:20.09

27.68
200m  (1) 1:47.77

27.96
250m  (1) 2:15.73

28.19
300m  (1) 2:43.92

27.88
350m  (1) 3:11.80

27.04

MILAK Kristof IRO4 3:40.832 1.990.73
50m  (3) 25.61

27.89
100m  (=3) 53.50

28.52
150m  (4) 1:22.02

28.34
200m  (4) 1:50.36

28.36
250m  (4) 2:18.72

27.78
300m  (3) 2:46.50

27.31
350m  (2) 3:13.81

27.02

McLOUGHLIN Jack NYB2 3:40.873 2.030.71
50m  (5) 25.72

27.78
100m  (=3) 53.50

28.18
150m  (3) 1:21.68

28.21
200m  (3) 1:49.89

28.07
250m  (2) 2:17.96

27.99
300m  (2) 2:45.95

27.90
350m  (3) 3:13.85

27.02

LEWIS Clyde NYB1 3:43.214 4.370.70
50m  (2) 25.45

27.58
100m  (2) 53.03

27.94
150m  (2) 1:20.97

28.58
200m  (2) 1:49.55

28.88
250m  (3) 2:18.43

28.70
300m  (4) 2:47.13

28.73
350m  (5) 3:15.86

27.35

SELISKAR Andrew LAC8 3:44.375 5.530.67
50m  (8) 26.18

28.93
100m  (8) 55.11

28.87
150m  (8) 1:23.98

28.54
200m  (8) 1:52.52

27.58
250m  (5) 2:20.10

27.68
300m  (5) 2:47.78

28.06
350m  (4) 3:15.84

28.53

GYURTA Gergely IRO3 3:47.056 8.210.65
50m  (7) 26.14

28.25
100m  (6) 54.39

28.53
150m  (5) 1:22.92

28.79
200m  (5) 1:51.71

28.96
250m  (7) 2:20.67

29.06
300m  (6) 2:49.73

29.13
350m  (6) 3:18.86

28.19

BERNEK Peter LON5 3:47.417 8.570.73
50m  (6) 26.11

28.41
100m  (7) 54.52

28.75
150m  (7) 1:23.27

28.80
200m  (6) 1:52.07

28.55
250m  (6) 2:20.62

29.36
300m  (8) 2:49.98

29.01
350m  (7) 3:18.99

28.42

PIERONI Blake LAC7 3:50.428 11.580.65
50m  (4) 25.63

28.52
100m  (5) 54.15

28.93
150m  (6) 1:23.08

29.29
200m  (7) 1:52.37

28.55
250m  (8) 2:20.92

29.04
300m  (7) 2:49.96

30.33
350m  (8) 3:20.29

30.13

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 126

20 OCT 2019 - 14:32

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay

Relais 4x100 m quatre nages - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 26

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100m

LON - London Roar 26 3:47.911

ATHERTON Minna 0.61 (1) 26.8326.83 55.45

HANSEN Jess 0.33 (1) 55.4530.38 1:04.73

McKEON Emma 0.29 (1) 1:25.8326.13 55.67

CAMPBELL Cate 0.21 (1) 2:00.1824.57 52.06

LAC - LA Current 27 3:50.612 2.70

BAKER Kathleen 0.61 (2) 27.5427.54 56.91

LAZOR Anne 0.30 (2) 56.9130.58 1:05.08

STEWART Kendyl 0.41 (2) 1:27.4925.83 56.18

GEER Margo 0.34 (2) 2:01.9924.68 52.44

IRO - Iron 23 3:51.853 3.94

NIELSEN Mie 0.73 (5) 28.2428.24 58.56

ATKINSON Alia 0.43 (6) 58.5629.92 1:04.55

HOSSZU Katinka 0.29 (4) 1:28.4826.40 57.12

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.29 (4) 2:03.1124.52 51.62

NYB - NY Breakers1 3:52.254 4.34

DELOOF Alexandra 0.62 (3) 27.6027.60 58.00

LARSON Breeja 0.36 (4) 58.0029.99 1:04.10

BLACK Haley 0.37 (3) 1:27.9926.40 57.89

WILSON Madison 0.28 (3) 2:02.1025.48 52.26

LON - London Roar5 3:53.985 6.07

BARRATT Holly 0.63 (6) 28.6528.65 58.45

VASEY Sarah 0.46 (5) 58.4530.71 1:05.79

OTTESEN Jeanette 0.24 (6) 1:29.1626.59 57.46

CAMPBELL Bronte 0.30 (6) 2:04.2425.15 52.28

LAC - LA Current8 3:54.976 7.06

BILQUIST Amy 0.64 (4) 27.9527.95 57.41

ANDISON Bailey 0.18 (3) 57.4131.12 1:06.22

TETZLOFF Alyssa 0.35 (5) 1:28.5326.60 58.48

MACK Linnea 0.21 (5) 2:03.6324.66 52.86

NYB - NY Breakers 22 3:59.757 11.84

LOVEMORE Tayla 0.60 (8) 29.5929.59 1:02.01

ESCOBEDO Emily 0.23 (8) 1:02.0130.28 1:05.09

THOMAS Alys 0.42 (8) 1:32.2927.55 59.19

NEAL Lia 0.20 (8) 2:07.1025.58 53.46

IRO - Iron4 4:01.088 13.17

BURIAN Katalin 0.65 (7) 29.4729.47 1:00.48

LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.18 (7) 1:00.4829.72 1:04.63

BUSCH Kim 0.34 (7) 1:30.2026.95 59.67

ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.36 (7) 2:05.1127.20 56.30

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Club Standings
 

After 26 of 37 Events
 

 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

London Roar1 156.0LON 191.5 347.50.0

LA Current2 174.5LAC 129.5 304.00.0

Iron3 130.0IRO 121.0 251.00.0

NY Breakers4 90.5NYB 106.0 196.50.0
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 26 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

MOROZOV Vladimir1 30.0IRO 0.0 30.0

McKEON Emma2 27.0LON 0.0 27.0

CAMPBELL Cate2 27.0LON 0.0 27.0

ATHERTON Minna4 26.0LON 0.0 26.0

CHALMERS Kyle5 24.0LON 0.0 24.0

LARSON Breeja6 23.5NYB 0.0 23.5

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi7 22.5IRO 0.0 22.5

ANDREW Michael8 22.0NYB 0.0 22.0

PRIGODA Kirill9 21.5LON 0.0 21.5

LAZOR Anne9 21.5LAC 0.0 21.5

HOSSZU Katinka11 21.0IRO 0.0 21.0

MURPHY Ryan12 19.5LAC 0.0 19.5

LIMA Felipe13 19.0LAC 0.0 19.0

WILSON Matthew13 19.0LON 0.0 19.0

ATKINSON Alia13 19.5IRO -0.5 19.0

LICON Will16 18.5LAC 0.0 18.5

PICKREM Sydney16 18.5LON 0.0 18.5

SELISKAR Andrew18 18.0LAC 0.0 18.0

WILSON Madison18 18.0NYB 0.0 18.0

SHIELDS Tom20 17.5LAC 0.0 17.5

WINNINGTON Elijah20 17.5LON 0.0 17.5

ESCOBEDO Emily22 17.0NYB 0.0 17.0

CAMPBELL Bronte22 17.0LON 0.0 17.0

ADRIAN Nathan24 16.5LAC 0.0 16.5

SZABO Szebasztian25 15.5IRO 0.0 15.5

MILAK Kristof26 15.0IRO 0.0 15.0

STEWART Kendyl27 14.5LAC 0.0 14.5

GEER Margo27 14.5LAC 0.0 14.5

DIENER Christian29 14.0LON 0.0 14.0

HIBBOTT Holly29 14.0LON 0.0 14.0

GREVERS Matthew31 13.5LAC 0.0 13.5

GUIDO Guilherme31 13.5LON 0.0 13.5

LEWIS Clyde31 13.5NYB 0.0 13.5

HANSEN Jess31 13.5LON 0.0 13.5

HELD Ryan35 13.0LAC 0.0 13.0

GRAHAM Alexander36 12.5LON 0.0 12.5

BAKER Kathleen36 12.5LAC 0.0 12.5

ANDRUSENKO Veronika38 12.0IRO 0.0 12.0

GLINTA Robert39 11.5IRO 0.0 11.5

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo39 11.5NYB 0.0 11.5

BARRATT Holly39 11.5LON 0.0 11.5

PERSSON Erik42 11.0IRO 0.0 11.0

McLAUGHLIN Katie42 11.0LAC 0.0 11.0

GYURTA Gergely42 12.0IRO -1.0 11.0

WATTEL Marie45 10.5LON 0.0 10.5

SWM-------------------------------_98 1.0 Report Created 20 OCT 14:38 Page 1/3



2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 26 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

LANZA Vini46 10.0LON 0.0 10.0

EASTIN Ella46 10.0LAC 0.0 10.0

KESELY Ajna46 10.0IRO 0.0 10.0

BLUME Pernille49 9.5NYB 0.0 9.5

CONGER Jack50 9.0LAC 0.0 9.0

BILQUIST Amy50 9.0LAC 0.0 9.0

GASTALDELLO Beryl50 9.0LAC 0.0 9.0

KAPAS Boglarka50 9.0LON 0.0 9.0

PEBLEY Jacob54 8.5NYB 0.0 8.5

KOCH Marco54 8.5NYB 0.0 8.5

KUSCH Marius56 8.0NYB 0.0 8.0

PRENOT Josh56 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0

LECLUYSE Fanny56 8.0IRO 0.0 8.0

ANDISON Bailey56 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0

OSMAN Farida56 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0

VASEY Sarah56 8.0LON 0.0 8.0

CHADWICK Michael56 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0

STEVENS Peter John63 7.5IRO 0.0 7.5

DELOOF Alexandra63 8.5NYB -1.0 7.5

BENTZ Gunnar65 7.0IRO 0.0 7.0

PIERONI Blake65 7.0LAC 0.0 7.0

BUSCH Kim65 7.0IRO 0.0 7.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna65 7.5IRO -0.5 7.0

TIMMERS Pieter69 6.5IRO 0.0 6.5

McEVOY Cameron69 6.5LON 0.0 6.5

McLOUGHLIN Jack69 6.5NYB 0.0 6.5

NIELSEN Mie69 6.5IRO 0.0 6.5

OTTESEN Jeanette69 6.5LON 0.0 6.5

BOHUS Richard74 6.0IRO 0.0 6.0

TELEGDY Adam74 6.0IRO 0.0 6.0

LOVEMORE Tayla74 6.0NYB 0.0 6.0

TETZLOFF Alyssa74 6.0LAC 0.0 6.0

BURIAN Katalin78 5.5IRO 0.0 5.5

BERNEK Peter79 5.0LON 0.0 5.0

CARTER Dylan79 5.0LAC 0.0 5.0

DELOOF Catherine79 5.0NYB 0.0 5.0

DELOOF Gabby79 7.0NYB -2.0 5.0

KNOX Finlay83 4.5LON 0.0 4.5

KISIL Yuri83 4.5LON 0.0 4.5

OVERHOLT Emily85 4.0NYB 0.0 4.0

FOOS Reva85 4.0NYB 0.0 4.0

PERIBONIO Tomas85 5.0NYB -1.0 4.0

FRATUS Bruno88 3.5LON 0.0 3.5

MACK Linnea88 3.5LAC 0.0 3.5

KOZMA Dominik90 3.0IRO 0.0 3.0
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 26 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

McKEOWN Taylor90 3.0LON 0.0 3.0

de LUCCA Joao92 2.5NYB 0.0 2.5

BLACK Haley92 2.5NYB 0.0 2.5

JOSA Matthew94 2.0LAC 0.0 2.0

THORMEYER Markus94 2.0NYB 0.0 2.0

GORBENKO Anastasia94 2.0LAC 0.0 2.0

NEAL Lia94 2.0NYB 0.0 2.0

REID Christopher94 3.0NYB -1.0 2.0

VALL Jessica99 1.0IRO 0.0 1.0

HARKIN Abbey99 1.0NYB 0.0 1.0

TANDY Bradley99 1.0NYB 0.0 1.0

THOMAS Alys99 2.0NYB -1.0 1.0

BUYS Kimberly99 2.5IRO -1.5 1.0

DARRAGH Mackenzie104 0.5NYB 0.0 0.5

LAUKKANEN Jenna104 1.0IRO -0.5 0.5
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Event 127

20 OCT 2019 - 14:47

Men's 200m Individual Medley

200 m quatre nages individuel - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 27

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SELISKAR Andrew LAC8 1:54.171 (2) 1:27.15(4) 54.58(4) 25.460.66
29.12 32.57 27.02

BENTZ Gunnar IRO3 1:55.422 1.25(3) 1:27.43(2) 53.83(2) 24.720.71
29.11 33.60 27.99

PRENOT Josh LAC7 1:55.563 1.39(1) 1:27.04(1) 53.82(1) 24.630.65
29.19 33.22 28.52

WILSON Matthew LON6 1:56.314 2.14(4) 1:28.53(8) 56.82(=7) 25.840.65
30.98 31.71 27.78

KNOX Finlay LON5 1:57.075 2.90(5) 1:29.39(6) 55.66(=7) 25.840.68
29.82 33.73 27.68

TELEGDY Adam IRO4 1:57.266 3.09(7) 1:29.66(3) 54.13(3) 25.190.67
28.94 35.53 27.60

PERIBONIO Tomas NYB1 1:58.767 4.59(6) 1:29.56(5) 55.17(5) 25.480.62
29.69 34.39 29.20

GOMEZ Jonathan NYB2 2:00.538 6.36(8) 1:31.33(7) 56.62(6) 25.640.64
30.98 34.71 29.20

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 128

20 OCT 2019 - 14:51

Women's 200m Individual Medley

200 m quatre nages individuel - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 28

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HOSSZU Katinka IRO3 2:06.221 (1) 1:35.43(1) 58.93(1) 27.580.67
31.35 36.50 30.79

PICKREM Sydney LON6 2:07.532 1.31(2) 1:36.92(5) 1:00.42(5) 28.350.69
32.07 36.50 30.61

GORBENKO Anastasia LAC7 2:08.013 1.79(3) 1:37.43(3) 1:00.24(4) 28.140.73
32.10 37.19 30.58

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna IRO4 2:08.844 2.62(4) 1:38.18(4) 1:00.34(2) 27.690.71
32.65 37.84 30.66

EASTIN Ella LAC8 2:09.485 3.26(5) 1:38.91(6) 1:00.91(7) 29.040.75
31.87 38.00 30.57

OVERHOLT Emily NYB1 2:10.266 4.04(6) 1:39.19(2) 1:00.19(3) 28.110.74
32.08 39.00 31.07

HARKIN Abbey NYB2 2:12.707 6.48(7) 1:40.23(7) 1:02.26(6) 28.570.71
33.69 37.97 32.47

McKEOWN Taylor LON5 2:15.228 9.00(8) 1:42.30(8) 1:04.30(8) 29.550.75
34.75 38.00 32.92

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 129

20 OCT 2019 - 14:56

Men's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 29

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SZABO Szebasztian IRO3 22.471 0.61

SHIELDS Tom LAC8 22.512 0.040.68

ANDREW Michael NYB1 22.703 0.230.67

CARTER Dylan LAC7 23.044 0.570.60

KUSCH Marius NYB2 23.095 0.620.67

MILAK Kristof IRO4 23.186 0.710.71

LANZA Vini LON6 23.327 0.850.64

GRAHAM Alexander LON5 23.398 0.920.71

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 130

20 OCT 2019 - 14:59

Women's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 30

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC7 25.151 0.60

OSMAN Farida LAC8 25.472 0.320.69

BARRATT Holly LON6 25.493 0.340.65

WATTEL Marie LON5 25.634 0.480.70

LOVEMORE Tayla NYB2 25.865 0.710.63

ATKINSON Alia IRO4 26.306 1.150.65

BUYS Kimberly IRO3 26.357 1.200.75

THOMAS Alys NYB1 27.288 2.130.70

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 131

20 OCT 2019 - 15:03

Men's 100m Backstroke

100 m dos - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 31

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

GUIDO Guilherme LON6 50.161 (1) 23.870.62
26.29

MURPHY Ryan LAC7 50.362 0.20(3) 24.170.49
26.19

GREVERS Matthew LAC8 50.583 0.42(4) 24.300.63
26.28

GLINTA Robert IRO3 50.824 0.66(2) 24.150.58
26.67

DIENER Christian LON5 51.115 0.95(5) 24.580.58
26.53

PEBLEY Jacob NYB1 51.376 1.21(6) 24.620.61
26.75

BOHUS Richard IRO4 51.927 1.76(7) 24.730.57
27.19

REID Christopher NYB2 53.888 3.72(8) 25.570.61
28.31

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 132

20 OCT 2019 - 15:06

Women's 100m Backstroke

100 m dos - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 32

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

ATHERTON Minna LON6 55.431 (1) 26.760.61
28.67

BAKER Kathleen LAC7 56.892 1.46(2) 27.610.61
29.28

BILQUIST Amy LAC8 57.133 1.70(4) 28.160.63
28.97

DELOOF Alexandra NYB1 58.034 2.60(3) 28.120.64
29.91

NIELSEN Mie IRO3 58.685 3.25(5) 28.650.71
30.03

BARRATT Holly LON5 59.176 3.74(6) 29.070.59
30.10

DELOOF Gabby NYB2 1:00.157 4.72(7) 29.570.60
30.58

BURIAN Katalin IRO4 1:00.808 5.37(8) 29.690.65
31.11

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW100MBA------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created 20 OCT 15:09 Page 1/1



Event 133

20 OCT 2019 - 15:09

Mixed 4x100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 33

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100mGender

LON - London Roar 25 3:17.541

GRAHAM Alexander 0.71 (6) 23.08M 23.08 47.60

CHALMERS Kyle 0.13 (3) 47.60M 22.31 46.98

McKEON Emma 0.34 (2) 1:09.91F 24.50 51.11

CAMPBELL Cate 0.24 (2) 1:34.58F 24.36 51.85

LAC - LA Current7 3:19.962 2.42

CHADWICK Michael 0.68 (3) 22.61M 22.61 47.02

SHIELDS Tom 0.38 (1) 47.02M 16.57 46.52

STEWART Kendyl 0.31 (1) 1:03.59F 25.29 53.57

MACK Linnea 0.33 (1) 1:33.54F 25.23 52.85

NYB - NY Breakers1 3:20.803 3.26

THORMEYER Markus 0.69 (1) 22.37M 22.37 47.43

KUSCH Marius 0.24 (2) 47.43M 22.80 48.14

DELOOF Catherine 0.21 (4) 1:10.23F 24.85 52.56

WILSON Madison 0.40 (7) 1:35.57F 25.61 52.67

LON - London Roar6 3:20.834 3.29

KISIL Yuri 0.69 (2) 22.57M 22.57 1:09.77

FRATUS Bruno 0.23 (8) 1:09.77M 25.61

CAMPBELL Bronte 0.18F 24.95 52.29

OTTESEN Jeanette 0.37 (4) 1:35.38F 25.35 53.16

NYB - NY Breakers 22 3:23.445 5.90

LEWIS Clyde 0.69 (5) 23.00M 23.00 47.87

de LUCCA Joao 0.37 (5) 47.87M 22.20 47.57

FOOS Reva 0.44 (3) 1:10.07F 26.39 54.61

NEAL Lia 0.37 (=5) 1:35.44F 25.84 53.39

IRO - Iron4 3:23.896 6.35

TIMMERS Pieter 0.73 (4) 22.94M 22.94 47.63

SZABO Szebasztian 0.32 (4) 47.63M 22.67 47.17

BUSCH Kim 0.52 (5) 1:10.30W 25.97 54.39

ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.25 (3) 1:34.80W 26.39 54.70

IRO - Iron 23 3:27.487 9.94

KOZMA Dominik 0.63 (8) 23.55M 23.55 48.67

TELEGDY Adam 0.21 (7) 48.67M 23.40 48.73

BUYS Kimberly 0.46 (7) 1:12.07W 25.87 54.95

LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.19 (8) 1:37.40W 25.90 55.13

LAC - LA Current 28 DSQ

CARTER Dylan 0.61 (7) 23.12M 23.12 48.63

PIERONI Blake 0.33 (6) 48.63M 22.21 46.81

GORBENKO Anastasia -0.12 (6) 1:10.84F
TETZLOFF Alyssa (=5) 1:35.44F

Legend:

= Equal rank DSQ Disqualified F Female M Male

R.T. Reaction Time W Female
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Club Standings
 

After 33 of 37 Events
 

 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

London Roar1 181.0LON 221.5 430.528.0

LA Current2 214.5LAC 168.5 395.012.0

Iron3 159.0IRO 145.0 314.010.0

NY Breakers4 107.5NYB 122.0 249.520.0
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 33 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

ATHERTON Minna1 35.0LON 0.0 35.0

McKEON Emma2 31.5LON 0.0 31.5

CAMPBELL Cate2 31.5LON 0.0 31.5

MOROZOV Vladimir4 30.0IRO 0.0 30.0

HOSSZU Katinka4 30.0IRO 0.0 30.0

CHALMERS Kyle6 28.5LON 0.0 28.5

ANDREW Michael7 28.0NYB 0.0 28.0

SHIELDS Tom7 28.0LAC 0.0 28.0

SELISKAR Andrew9 27.0LAC 0.0 27.0

MURPHY Ryan10 26.5LAC 0.0 26.5

SZABO Szebasztian11 26.0IRO 0.0 26.0

PICKREM Sydney12 25.5LON 0.0 25.5

WILSON Matthew13 24.0LON 0.0 24.0

LARSON Breeja14 23.5NYB 0.0 23.5

GUIDO Guilherme15 22.5LON 0.0 22.5

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi15 22.5IRO 0.0 22.5

ATKINSON Alia17 22.5IRO -0.5 22.0

PRIGODA Kirill18 21.5LON 0.0 21.5

LAZOR Anne18 21.5LAC 0.0 21.5

WILSON Madison20 21.0NYB 0.0 21.0

BARRATT Holly21 20.5LON 0.0 20.5

GREVERS Matthew22 19.5LAC 0.0 19.5

BAKER Kathleen22 19.5LAC 0.0 19.5

CAMPBELL Bronte22 19.5LON 0.0 19.5

LIMA Felipe25 19.0LAC 0.0 19.0

LICON Will26 18.5LAC 0.0 18.5

DIENER Christian27 18.0LON 0.0 18.0

MILAK Kristof27 18.0IRO 0.0 18.0

GRAHAM Alexander27 18.0LON 0.0 18.0

GASTALDELLO Beryl27 18.0LAC 0.0 18.0

STEWART Kendyl27 18.0LAC 0.0 18.0

WINNINGTON Elijah32 17.5LON 0.0 17.5

ESCOBEDO Emily33 17.0NYB 0.0 17.0

GLINTA Robert34 16.5IRO 0.0 16.5

ADRIAN Nathan34 16.5LAC 0.0 16.5

LEWIS Clyde36 15.5NYB 0.0 15.5

WATTEL Marie36 15.5LON 0.0 15.5

KUSCH Marius38 15.0NYB 0.0 15.0

BILQUIST Amy38 15.0LAC 0.0 15.0

OSMAN Farida38 15.0LAC 0.0 15.0

GEER Margo41 14.5LAC 0.0 14.5

PRENOT Josh42 14.0LAC 0.0 14.0

BENTZ Gunnar42 14.0IRO 0.0 14.0

EASTIN Ella42 14.0LAC 0.0 14.0

HIBBOTT Holly42 14.0LON 0.0 14.0
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 33 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

HANSEN Jess46 13.5LON 0.0 13.5

ANDRUSENKO Veronika46 13.5IRO 0.0 13.5

HELD Ryan48 13.0LAC 0.0 13.0

DELOOF Alexandra49 13.5NYB -1.0 12.5

LANZA Vini50 12.0LON 0.0 12.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna50 12.5IRO -0.5 12.0

PEBLEY Jacob52 11.5NYB 0.0 11.5

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo52 11.5NYB 0.0 11.5

CHADWICK Michael52 11.5LAC 0.0 11.5

PERSSON Erik55 11.0IRO 0.0 11.0

McLAUGHLIN Katie55 11.0LAC 0.0 11.0

GYURTA Gergely55 12.0IRO -1.0 11.0

CARTER Dylan58 10.5LAC 0.0 10.5

NIELSEN Mie58 10.5IRO 0.0 10.5

TELEGDY Adam60 10.0IRO 0.0 10.0

LOVEMORE Tayla60 10.0NYB 0.0 10.0

KESELY Ajna60 10.0IRO 0.0 10.0

BLUME Pernille63 9.5NYB 0.0 9.5

CONGER Jack64 9.0LAC 0.0 9.0

KAPAS Boglarka64 9.0LON 0.0 9.0

OTTESEN Jeanette64 9.0LON 0.0 9.0

KOCH Marco67 8.5NYB 0.0 8.5

KNOX Finlay67 8.5LON 0.0 8.5

GORBENKO Anastasia67 8.5LAC 0.0 8.5

BUSCH Kim67 8.5IRO 0.0 8.5

BOHUS Richard71 8.0IRO 0.0 8.0

TIMMERS Pieter71 8.0IRO 0.0 8.0

LECLUYSE Fanny71 8.0IRO 0.0 8.0

ANDISON Bailey71 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0

VASEY Sarah71 8.0LON 0.0 8.0

DELOOF Catherine71 8.0NYB 0.0 8.0

STEVENS Peter John77 7.5IRO 0.0 7.5

PIERONI Blake77 7.5LAC 0.0 7.5

OVERHOLT Emily79 7.0NYB 0.0 7.0

KISIL Yuri79 7.0LON 0.0 7.0

MACK Linnea79 7.0LAC 0.0 7.0

DELOOF Gabby79 9.0NYB -2.0 7.0

McEVOY Cameron83 6.5LON 0.0 6.5

McLOUGHLIN Jack83 6.5NYB 0.0 6.5

BURIAN Katalin83 6.5IRO 0.0 6.5

TETZLOFF Alyssa83 6.5LAC 0.0 6.5

FRATUS Bruno87 6.0LON 0.0 6.0

FOOS Reva87 6.0NYB 0.0 6.0

PERIBONIO Tomas87 7.0NYB -1.0 6.0

BERNEK Peter90 5.0LON 0.0 5.0
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 33 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

THORMEYER Markus90 5.0NYB 0.0 5.0

de LUCCA Joao92 4.5NYB 0.0 4.5

KOZMA Dominik93 4.0IRO 0.0 4.0

NEAL Lia93 4.0NYB 0.0 4.0

BUYS Kimberly93 5.5IRO -1.5 4.0

HARKIN Abbey96 3.0NYB 0.0 3.0

REID Christopher96 4.0NYB -1.0 3.0

McKEOWN Taylor96 4.0LON -1.0 3.0

BLACK Haley99 2.5NYB 0.0 2.5

JOSA Matthew100 2.0LAC 0.0 2.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna101 2.0IRO -0.5 1.5

VALL Jessica102 1.0IRO 0.0 1.0

TANDY Bradley102 1.0NYB 0.0 1.0

GOMEZ Jonathan102 2.0NYB -1.0 1.0

THOMAS Alys102 3.0NYB -2.0 1.0

DARRAGH Mackenzie106 0.5NYB 0.0 0.5
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Event 236

20 OCT 2019 - 15:42

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO3 24.091 0.70

McKEON Emma LON5 24.252 0.160.74

CAMPBELL Cate LON4 24.313 0.220.79

GEER Margo LAC6 25.084 0.990.65

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 237

20 OCT 2019 - 15:52

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO4 21.241 0.60

ADRIAN Nathan LAC6 21.582 0.340.63

ANDREW Michael NYB3 21.613 0.370.65

McEVOY Cameron LON5 21.664 0.420.60

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM50MFR---14010-----SFNL000100--_73A1 1.0 Report Created 20 OCT 15:59 Page 1/1



Event 636

20 OCT 2019 - 15:39

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CAMPBELL Cate LON5 23.831 0.78

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO4 23.852 0.020.70

McKEON Emma LON6 24.013 0.180.72

GEER Margo LAC8 24.224 0.390.66

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC7 24.235 0.400.60

BLUME Pernille NYB1 24.286 0.450.62

BUSCH Kim IRO3 24.547 0.710.76

DELOOF Catherine NYB2 24.608 0.770.67

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 637

20 OCT 2019 - 15:49

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

ADRIAN Nathan LAC8 21.021 0.63

McEVOY Cameron LON6 21.172 0.150.57

ANDREW Michael NYB2 21.273 0.250.67

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO4 21.314 0.290.61

CHALMERS Kyle LON5 21.365 0.340.68

HELD Ryan LAC7 21.416 0.390.63

SZABO Szebasztian IRO3 21.597 0.570.59

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo NYB1 21.858 0.830.64

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 134

20 OCT 2019 - 15:25

Women's 200m Butterfly

200 m papillon - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 34

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HOSSZU Katinka IRO4 2:05.521 (1) 1:32.85(2) 1:00.67(3) 28.750.75
31.92 32.18 32.67

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna IRO3 2:06.982 1.46(4) 1:34.44(4) 1:01.24(2) 28.680.77
32.56 33.20 32.54

McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC8 2:07.493 1.97(2) 1:34.06(5) 1:01.34(4) 28.870.74
32.47 32.72 33.43

EASTIN Ella LAC7 2:07.584 2.06(5) 1:34.87(6) 1:01.91(6) 29.400.76
32.51 32.96 32.71

OVERHOLT Emily NYB2 2:08.005 2.48(3) 1:34.33(3) 1:01.06(5) 28.880.77
32.18 33.27 33.67

THOMAS Alys NYB1 2:09.026 3.50(7) 1:35.15(7) 1:02.09(8) 29.810.78
32.28 33.06 33.87

KAPAS Boglarka LON5 2:09.277 3.75(8) 1:35.93(8) 1:03.02(7) 29.780.74
33.24 32.91 33.34

WATTEL Marie LON6 2:14.318 8.79(6) 1:34.90(1) 59.92(1) 28.150.75
31.77 34.98 39.41

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 135

20 OCT 2019 - 15:30

Men's 200m Butterfly

200 m papillon - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 35

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MILAK Kristof IRO3 1:50.941 (1) 1:22.37(2) 53.27(1) 24.760.74
28.51 29.10 28.57

SHIELDS Tom LAC7 1:51.962 1.02(2) 1:22.66(3) 53.76(3) 25.200.71
28.56 28.90 29.30

CONGER Jack LAC8 1:53.133 2.19(3) 1:22.84(1) 53.16(2) 24.950.66
28.21 29.68 30.29

BENTZ Gunnar IRO4 1:53.944 3.00(5) 1:24.62(5) 54.89(5) 25.760.70
29.13 29.73 29.32

LANZA Vini LON6 1:54.555 3.61(4) 1:24.28(4) 54.36(4) 25.290.66
29.07 29.92 30.27

DARRAGH Mackenzie NYB1 1:55.946 5.00(7) 1:25.40(6) 55.06(6) 25.790.66
29.27 30.34 30.54

GOMEZ Jonathan NYB2 1:56.597 5.65(6) 1:25.19(7) 55.50(8) 26.370.62
29.13 29.69 31.40

WINNINGTON Elijah LON5 1:57.368 6.42(8) 1:26.10(8) 55.61(7) 25.820.66
29.79 30.49 31.26

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 136

20 OCT 2019 - 15:45

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO4 24.461 0.68

McKEON Emma LON5 24.792 0.330.74

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 137

20 OCT 2019 - 15:55

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO4 22.211 0.62

ADRIAN Nathan LAC5 23.332 1.120.66

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 136

20 OCT 2019 - 15:45

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results Summary
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO4 24.461 0.681

McKEON Emma LON5 24.792 0.741

CAMPBELL Cate LON4 24.313 0.791

GEER Margo LAC6 25.084 0.651

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC7 24.235 0.601

BLUME Pernille NYB1 24.286 0.621

BUSCH Kim IRO3 24.547 0.761

DELOOF Catherine NYB2 24.608 0.671

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 137

20 OCT 2019 - 15:55

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results Summary
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO4 22.211 0.621

ADRIAN Nathan LAC5 23.332 0.661

ANDREW Michael NYB3 21.613 0.651

McEVOY Cameron LON5 21.664 0.601

CHALMERS Kyle LON5 21.365 0.681

HELD Ryan LAC7 21.416 0.631

SZABO Szebasztian IRO3 21.597 0.591

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo NYB1 21.858 0.641

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Club Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events
 

 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

London Roar1 200.0LON 256.5 484.528.0

LA Current2 251.5LAC 193.5 457.012.0

Iron3 202.0IRO 190.0 402.010.0

NY Breakers4 125.5NYB 133.0 278.520.0
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

MOROZOV Vladimir1 43.5IRO 0.0 43.5

McKEON Emma2 42.0LON 0.0 42.0

HOSSZU Katinka3 39.0IRO 0.0 39.0

CAMPBELL Cate4 37.5LON 0.0 37.5

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi5 36.0IRO 0.0 36.0

SHIELDS Tom6 35.0LAC 0.0 35.0

ATHERTON Minna6 35.0LON 0.0 35.0

ANDREW Michael8 34.0NYB 0.0 34.0

CHALMERS Kyle9 30.5LON 0.0 30.5

SZABO Szebasztian10 27.0IRO 0.0 27.0

MILAK Kristof10 27.0IRO 0.0 27.0

ADRIAN Nathan10 27.0LAC 0.0 27.0

SELISKAR Andrew10 27.0LAC 0.0 27.0

MURPHY Ryan14 26.5LAC 0.0 26.5

PICKREM Sydney15 25.5LON 0.0 25.5

WILSON Matthew16 24.0LON 0.0 24.0

LARSON Breeja17 23.5NYB 0.0 23.5

GUIDO Guilherme18 22.5LON 0.0 22.5

ATKINSON Alia19 22.5IRO -0.5 22.0

PRIGODA Kirill20 21.5LON 0.0 21.5

LAZOR Anne20 21.5LAC 0.0 21.5

WILSON Madison22 21.0NYB 0.0 21.0

BARRATT Holly23 20.5LON 0.0 20.5

GASTALDELLO Beryl24 20.0LAC 0.0 20.0

GREVERS Matthew25 19.5LAC 0.0 19.5

BAKER Kathleen25 19.5LAC 0.0 19.5

GEER Margo25 19.5LAC 0.0 19.5

CAMPBELL Bronte25 19.5LON 0.0 19.5

LIMA Felipe29 19.0LAC 0.0 19.0

BENTZ Gunnar29 19.0IRO 0.0 19.0

EASTIN Ella29 19.0LAC 0.0 19.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna29 19.5IRO -0.5 19.0

LICON Will33 18.5LAC 0.0 18.5

WINNINGTON Elijah33 18.5LON 0.0 18.5

DIENER Christian35 18.0LON 0.0 18.0

GRAHAM Alexander35 18.0LON 0.0 18.0

STEWART Kendyl35 18.0LAC 0.0 18.0

ESCOBEDO Emily38 17.0NYB 0.0 17.0

McLAUGHLIN Katie38 17.0LAC 0.0 17.0

GLINTA Robert40 16.5IRO 0.0 16.5

LANZA Vini41 16.0LON 0.0 16.0

LEWIS Clyde42 15.5NYB 0.0 15.5

WATTEL Marie42 16.5LON -1.0 15.5

CONGER Jack44 15.0LAC 0.0 15.0

KUSCH Marius44 15.0NYB 0.0 15.0
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

BILQUIST Amy44 15.0LAC 0.0 15.0

OSMAN Farida44 15.0LAC 0.0 15.0

HELD Ryan48 14.5LAC 0.0 14.5

PRENOT Josh49 14.0LAC 0.0 14.0

HIBBOTT Holly49 14.0LON 0.0 14.0

HANSEN Jess51 13.5LON 0.0 13.5

ANDRUSENKO Veronika51 13.5IRO 0.0 13.5

DELOOF Alexandra53 13.5NYB -1.0 12.5

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo54 12.0NYB 0.0 12.0

PEBLEY Jacob55 11.5NYB 0.0 11.5

McEVOY Cameron55 11.5LON 0.0 11.5

CHADWICK Michael55 11.5LAC 0.0 11.5

PERSSON Erik58 11.0IRO 0.0 11.0

BLUME Pernille58 11.0NYB 0.0 11.0

KAPAS Boglarka58 11.0LON 0.0 11.0

OVERHOLT Emily58 11.0NYB 0.0 11.0

GYURTA Gergely58 12.0IRO -1.0 11.0

CARTER Dylan63 10.5LAC 0.0 10.5

NIELSEN Mie63 10.5IRO 0.0 10.5

TELEGDY Adam65 10.0IRO 0.0 10.0

LOVEMORE Tayla65 10.0NYB 0.0 10.0

KESELY Ajna65 10.0IRO 0.0 10.0

BUSCH Kim68 9.5IRO 0.0 9.5

OTTESEN Jeanette69 9.0LON 0.0 9.0

KOCH Marco70 8.5NYB 0.0 8.5

KNOX Finlay70 8.5LON 0.0 8.5

GORBENKO Anastasia70 8.5LAC 0.0 8.5

DELOOF Catherine70 8.5NYB 0.0 8.5

BOHUS Richard74 8.0IRO 0.0 8.0

TIMMERS Pieter74 8.0IRO 0.0 8.0

LECLUYSE Fanny74 8.0IRO 0.0 8.0

ANDISON Bailey74 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0

VASEY Sarah74 8.0LON 0.0 8.0

STEVENS Peter John79 7.5IRO 0.0 7.5

PIERONI Blake79 7.5LAC 0.0 7.5

KISIL Yuri81 7.0LON 0.0 7.0

MACK Linnea81 7.0LAC 0.0 7.0

DELOOF Gabby81 9.0NYB -2.0 7.0

McLOUGHLIN Jack84 6.5NYB 0.0 6.5

BURIAN Katalin84 6.5IRO 0.0 6.5

TETZLOFF Alyssa84 6.5LAC 0.0 6.5

FRATUS Bruno87 6.0LON 0.0 6.0

FOOS Reva87 6.0NYB 0.0 6.0

PERIBONIO Tomas87 7.0NYB -1.0 6.0

BERNEK Peter90 5.0LON 0.0 5.0
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

THORMEYER Markus90 5.0NYB 0.0 5.0

de LUCCA Joao92 4.5NYB 0.0 4.5

KOZMA Dominik93 4.0IRO 0.0 4.0

NEAL Lia93 4.0NYB 0.0 4.0

BUYS Kimberly93 5.5IRO -1.5 4.0

THOMAS Alys93 6.0NYB -2.0 4.0

DARRAGH Mackenzie97 3.5NYB 0.0 3.5

HARKIN Abbey98 3.0NYB 0.0 3.0

REID Christopher98 4.0NYB -1.0 3.0

GOMEZ Jonathan98 4.0NYB -1.0 3.0

McKEOWN Taylor98 4.0LON -1.0 3.0

BLACK Haley102 2.5NYB 0.0 2.5

JOSA Matthew103 2.0LAC 0.0 2.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna104 2.0IRO -0.5 1.5

VALL Jessica105 1.0IRO 0.0 1.0

TANDY Bradley105 1.0NYB 0.0 1.0
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Event 101
19 OCT 2019 - 14:05

Women's 100m Butterfly
100 m papillon - femmes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 1

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.

McKEON Emma LON1 55.911 (1) 26.060.77
29.85

STEWART Kendyl LAC3 56.692 0.78(2) 26.210.76
30.48

WATTEL Marie LON2 56.763 0.85(4) 26.36
30.40

OSMAN Farida LAC4 57.074 1.16(5) 26.400.68
30.67

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO7 57.845 1.93(3) 26.330.72
31.51

LOVEMORE Tayla NYB5 58.226 2.31(6) 27.000.63
31.22

BUYS Kimberly IRO8 58.757 2.84(7) 27.230.75
31.52

THOMAS Alys NYB6 58.768 2.85(8) 27.500.72
31.26

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 102
19 OCT 2019 - 14:08

Men's 100m Butterfly
100 m papillon - hommes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 2

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.

SHIELDS Tom LAC3 49.501 (1) 23.190.70
26.31

SZABO Szebasztian IRO7 50.402 0.90(3) 23.420.64
26.98

CONGER Jack LAC4 50.843 1.34(4) 23.600.64
27.24

ANDREW Michael NYB6 50.944 1.44(2) 23.250.64
27.69

LANZA Vini LON1 51.025 1.52(7) 23.760.67
27.26

KUSCH Marius NYB5 51.196 1.69(6) 23.700.69
27.49

MILAK Kristof IRO8 51.307 1.80(5) 23.650.71
27.65

DIENER Christian LON2 51.738 2.23(8) 23.990.69
27.74

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 103
19 OCT 2019 - 14:12

Women's 50m Breaststroke Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 3

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.

ATKINSON Alia IRO8 29.311 0.65
LARSON Breeja NYB6 29.702 0.390.75
VASEY Sarah LON2 30.113 0.80
HANSEN Jess LON1 30.134 0.820.67
ESCOBEDO Emily NYB5 30.265 0.950.65
LAZOR Anne LAC4 30.366 1.050.67
BAKER Kathleen LAC3 30.507 1.190.64
LECLUYSE Fanny IRO7 31.188 1.870.70

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 104
19 OCT 2019 - 14:15

Men's 50m Breaststroke Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 4

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO7 26.151 0.63
LIMA Felipe LAC3 26.202 0.050.65
PRIGODA Kirill LON1 26.623 0.470.61
WILSON Matthew LON2 26.704 0.550.72
STEVENS Peter John IRO8 26.825 0.670.59
LICON Will LAC4 26.866 0.710.69
ANDREW Michael NYB5 27.057 0.900.69
KOCH Marco NYB6 27.278 1.120.74

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 105
19 OCT 2019 - 14:19

Women's 400m Individual Medley
400 m quatre nages individuel - femmes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 5

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.

HOSSZU Katinka IRO8 4:26.321 0.70
50m  (1) 28.38

31.98
100m  (2) 1:00.36

33.95
150m  (1) 1:34.31

33.19
200m  (1) 2:07.50

37.63
250m  (1) 2:45.13

38.58
300m  (1) 3:23.71

31.78
350m  (1) 3:55.49

30.83
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna IRO7 4:29.552 3.230.80

50m  (4) 28.65
32.57

100m  (3) 1:01.22
34.07

150m  (3) 1:35.29
33.64

200m  (2) 2:08.93
39.03

250m  (2) 2:47.96
38.94

300m  (2) 3:26.90
32.16

350m  (2) 3:59.06
30.49

EASTIN Ella LAC4 4:31.843 5.520.74
50m  (5) 29.00

32.24
100m  (4) 1:01.24

34.34
150m  (4) 1:35.58

33.62
200m  (4) 2:09.20

38.86
250m  (3) 2:48.06

39.14
300m  (3) 3:27.20

32.51
350m  (3) 3:59.71

32.13
PICKREM Sydney LON1 4:33.894 7.570.73

50m  (6) 29.54
33.37

100m  (7) 1:02.91
35.46

150m  (6) 1:38.37
35.08

200m  (6) 2:13.45
38.24

250m  (5) 2:51.69
38.56

300m  (5) 3:30.25
32.67

350m  (4) 4:02.92
30.97

OVERHOLT Emily NYB5 4:34.085 7.760.77
50m  (2) 28.44

31.91
100m  (1) 1:00.35

34.76
150m  (2) 1:35.11

33.91
200m  (3) 2:09.02

40.42
250m  (4) 2:49.44

40.68
300m  (4) 3:30.12

33.01
350m  (5) 4:03.13

30.95
KAPAS Boglarka LON2 4:36.856 10.53

50m  (7) 29.56
33.32

100m  (6) 1:02.88
35.01

150m  (5) 1:37.89
34.50

200m  (5) 2:12.39
40.15

250m  (6) 2:52.54
40.58

300m  (7) 3:33.12
32.79

350m  (6) 4:05.91
30.94

GORBENKO Anastasia LAC3 4:37.687 11.360.74
50m  (3) 28.51

33.25
100m  (5) 1:01.76

36.63
150m  (7) 1:38.39

35.45
200m  (7) 2:13.84

39.09
250m  (7) 2:52.93

39.33
300m  (6) 3:32.26

33.70
350m  (7) 4:05.96

31.72
HARKIN Abbey NYB6 4:45.278 18.950.70

50m  (8) 29.61
33.41

100m  (8) 1:03.02
35.62

150m  (8) 1:38.64
36.15

200m  (8) 2:14.79
39.77

250m  (8) 2:54.56
41.38

300m  (8) 3:35.94
34.86

350m  (8) 4:10.80
34.47

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 106
19 OCT 2019 - 14:26

Men's 400m Individual Medley
400 m quatre nages individuel - hommes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 6

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.

SELISKAR Andrew LAC4 4:06.301 0.65
50m  (8) 26.81

30.31
100m  (5) 57.12

33.06
150m  (6) 1:30.18

31.64
200m  (6) 2:01.82

34.15
250m  (5) 2:35.97

33.54
300m  (=2) 3:09.51

28.17
350m  (1) 3:37.68

28.62
GYURTA Gergely IRO8 4:07.342 1.040.65

50m  (3) 26.22
30.21

100m  (3) 56.43
31.38

150m  (1) 1:27.81
30.47

200m  (1) 1:58.28
35.27

250m  (1) 2:33.55
35.32

300m  (1) 3:08.87
29.65

350m  (2) 3:38.52
28.82

BENTZ Gunnar IRO7 4:08.033 1.730.70
50m  (1) 26.07

29.98
100m  (1) 56.05

32.73
150m  (3) 1:28.78

31.78
200m  (3) 2:00.56

34.68
250m  (2) 2:35.24

34.40
300m  (4) 3:09.64

29.67
350m  (3) 3:39.31

28.72
PRENOT Josh LAC3 4:08.994 2.690.65

50m  (2) 26.08
30.20

100m  (2) 56.28
32.91

150m  (5) 1:29.19
31.99

200m  (5) 2:01.18
34.24

250m  (3) 2:35.42
34.09

300m  (=2) 3:09.51
30.71

350m  (4) 3:40.22
28.77

PERIBONIO Tomas NYB6 4:10.945 4.640.64
50m  (6) 26.65

30.32
100m  (4) 56.97

31.96
150m  (4) 1:28.93

32.10
200m  (4) 2:01.03

34.45
250m  (4) 2:35.48

35.55
300m  (5) 3:11.03

30.24
350m  (5) 3:41.27

29.67
KNOX Finlay LON1 4:11.696 5.390.70

50m  (4) 26.49
31.15

100m  (8) 57.64
32.97

150m  (8) 1:30.61
32.97

200m  (8) 2:03.58
35.00

250m  (7) 2:38.58
35.01

300m  (6) 3:13.59
29.50

350m  (6) 3:43.09
28.60

BERNEK Peter LON2 4:14.487 8.18
50m  (5) 26.55

30.75
100m  (7) 57.30

31.37
150m  (2) 1:28.67

30.87
200m  (2) 1:59.54

36.54
250m  (6) 2:36.08

37.73
300m  (7) 3:13.81

31.03
350m  (7) 3:44.84

29.64
GOMEZ Jonathan NYB5 4:19.928 13.620.64

50m  (7) 26.68
30.45

100m  (6) 57.13
33.17

150m  (7) 1:30.30
31.78

200m  (7) 2:02.08
36.79

250m  (8) 2:38.87
38.13

300m  (8) 3:17.00
31.37

350m  (8) 3:48.37
31.55

Legend:
= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 107
19 OCT 2019 - 14:33

Women's 4 x 100m Freestyle Relay
Relais 4x100 m nage libre - femmes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 7

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T. 100m

LON - London Roar 21 3:27.901
OTTESEN Jeanette 0.70 (6) 25.3625.36 53.31
McKEON Emma 0.22 (6) 53.3124.58 51.03
WATTEL Marie 0.18 (3) 1:17.8925.44 52.71
CAMPBELL Cate 0.36 (1) 1:44.3424.01 50.85

LON - London Roar2 3:30.932 3.03
CAMPBELL Bronte (3) 25.2425.24 52.53
BARRATT Holly 0.95 (1) 52.5325.30 52.60
ATHERTON Minna 0.97 (1) 1:17.8324.94 52.33
PICKREM Sydney 0.42 (2) 1:45.1325.86 53.47

NYB - NY Breakers6 3:31.583 3.68
BLUME Pernille 0.70 (1) 25.1825.18 52.91
DELOOF Catherine 0.28 (2) 52.9124.93 52.56
DELOOF Gabby 0.46 (2) 1:17.8425.88 54.01
WILSON Madison 0.34 (3) 1:45.4725.05 52.10

LAC - LA Current 23 3:32.794 4.89
TETZLOFF Alyssa 0.63 (5) 25.2925.29 53.17
BILQUIST Amy 0.20 (4) 53.1725.11 52.84
ANDISON Bailey 0.21 (4) 1:18.2826.62 54.58
GEER Margo 0.34 (4) 1:46.0124.88 52.20

LAC - LA Current4 3:33.645 5.74
MACK Linnea 0.70 (2) 25.1925.19 53.30
GASTALDELLO Beryl 0.30 (5) 53.3025.24 52.94
McLAUGHLIN Katie 0.40 (5) 1:18.5425.84 53.52
OSMAN Farida 0.17 (5) 1:46.2425.49 53.88

IRO - Iron8 3:34.286 6.38
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.71 (4) 25.2625.26 52.93
ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.35 (3) 52.9326.15 53.90
NIELSEN Mie 0.12 (6) 1:19.0825.39 53.66
BUSCH Kim 0.45 (6) 1:46.8325.14 53.79

NYB - NY Breakers 25 3:36.387 8.48
NEAL Lia 0.69 (7) 25.6625.66 53.64
FOOS Reva 0.43 (7) 53.6426.12 54.00
DELOOF Alexandra 0.17 (7) 1:19.7624.75 53.14
LOVEMORE Tayla 0.24 (7) 1:47.6426.29 55.60

IRO - Iron 27 3:40.638 12.73
BUYS Kimberly 0.79 (8) 26.2326.23 55.44
ATKINSON Alia 0.50 (8) 55.4426.47 55.86
LAUKKANEN Jenna -0.02 (8) 1:21.9126.08 55.54
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 0.49 (8) 1:51.3025.94 53.79

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 108
19 OCT 2019 - 14:49

Men's 200m Backstroke
200 m dos - hommes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 8

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

Behind150m100m50mR.T.

MURPHY Ryan LAC3 1:49.871 (2) 1:22.35(2) 54.00(1) 25.460.49
28.54 28.35 27.52

DIENER Christian LON2 1:50.522 0.65(1) 1:21.56(1) 53.14(2) 25.490.63
27.65 28.42 28.96

PEBLEY Jacob NYB6 1:52.233 2.36(3) 1:23.46(3) 54.35(3) 26.270.60
28.08 29.11 28.77

TELEGDY Adam IRO7 1:52.274 2.40(4) 1:23.79(4) 54.95(=4) 26.340.63
28.61 28.84 28.48

GLINTA Robert IRO8 1:52.845 2.97(5) 1:24.24(5) 54.96(6) 26.420.61
28.54 29.28 28.60

SHIELDS Tom LAC4 1:53.986 4.11(7) 1:25.16(7) 55.82(=4) 26.340.66
29.48 29.34 28.82

REID Christopher NYB5 1:54.547 4.67(6) 1:24.81(6) 55.74(7) 26.950.63
28.79 29.07 29.73

BERNEK Peter LON1 1:55.918 6.04(8) 1:26.09(8) 56.34(8) 27.180.65
29.16 29.75 29.82

Legend:
= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 109
19 OCT 2019 - 14:54

Women's 200m Backstroke
200 m dos - femmes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 9

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

Behind150m100m50mR.T.

ATHERTON Minna LON1 2:00.581 (1) 1:29.54(1) 57.83(1) 27.480.59
30.35 31.71 31.04

BAKER Kathleen LAC4 2:03.062 2.48(2) 1:31.13(2) 59.88(2) 28.960.61
30.92 31.25 31.93

HOSSZU Katinka IRO8 2:04.073 3.49(3) 1:32.61(3) 1:00.70(3) 29.210.62
31.49 31.91 31.46

BURIAN Katalin IRO7 2:07.384 6.80(4) 1:34.46(5) 1:01.87(5) 29.850.63
32.02 32.59 32.92

STEWART Kendyl LAC3 2:07.605 7.02(5) 1:34.49(4) 1:01.76(4) 29.720.67
32.04 32.73 33.11

PICKREM Sydney LON2 2:08.116 7.53(6) 1:36.00(6) 1:02.82(6) 30.320.63
32.50 33.18 32.11

DELOOF Gabby NYB5 2:09.157 8.57(7) 1:36.15(7) 1:02.97(7) 30.910.59
32.06 33.18 33.00

DELOOF Alexandra NYB6 2:11.208 10.62(8) 1:36.77(8) 1:03.25(8) 30.980.61
32.27 33.52 34.43

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 110
19 OCT 2019 - 14:59

Men's 50m Freestyle
50 m nage libre - hommes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 10

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO8 20.931 0.59
CHALMERS Kyle LON1 20.962 0.030.66
ADRIAN Nathan LAC4 21.183 0.250.64
ANDREW Michael NYB6 21.364 0.430.65
HELD Ryan LAC3 21.435 0.500.62
CHIERIGHINI Marcelo NYB5 21.546 0.610.63
FRATUS Bruno LON2 21.607 0.670.65
TIMMERS Pieter IRO7 21.658 0.720.70

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 111
19 OCT 2019 - 15:02

Women's 50m Freestyle
50 m nage libre - femmes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 11

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.

CAMPBELL Cate LON2 23.331 0.74
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO8 23.712 0.380.70
CAMPBELL Bronte LON1 24.313 0.980.74
GEER Margo LAC3 24.334 1.000.65
BUSCH Kim IRO7 24.375 1.040.77
BLUME Pernille NYB5 24.516 1.180.67
DELOOF Catherine NYB6 24.537 1.200.67
OSMAN Farida LAC4 24.728 1.390.68

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW50MFR-------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created 19 OCT 15:03 Page 1/1



Event 112
19 OCT 2019 - 15:04

Men's 4 x 100m Medley Relay
Relais 4x100 m quatre nages - hommes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 12

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T. 100m

LON - London Roar 22 3:23.651
GUIDO Guilherme 0.63 (1) 23.9523.95 50.10
PRIGODA Kirill 0.10 (1) 50.1026.59 57.17
LANZA Vini 0.25 (1) 1:16.6923.19 50.10
CHALMERS Kyle 0.15 (1) 1:47.2722.17 46.28

LAC - LA Current4 3:24.692 1.04
MURPHY Ryan 0.51 (3) 24.7824.78 51.16
LICON Will 0.20 (3) 51.1626.85 57.32
SHIELDS Tom 0.29 (3) 1:18.0123.01 49.42
CHADWICK Michael 0.29 (3) 1:48.4821.85 46.79

LAC - LA Current 23 3:25.693 2.04
GREVERS Matthew 0.65 (2) 24.0724.07 50.77
LIMA Felipe 0.42 (2) 50.7726.59 57.32
CONGER Jack 0.44 (2) 1:17.3623.30 50.65
CARTER Dylan 0.30 (2) 1:48.0922.09 46.95

IRO - Iron 27 3:28.674 5.02
GLINTA Robert 0.59 (6) 25.3325.33 52.27
STEVENS Peter John 0.20 (5) 52.2726.71 59.27
SZABO Szebasztian 0.30 (4) 1:18.9822.88 49.89
TIMMERS Pieter 0.16 (6) 1:51.5422.45 47.24

IRO - Iron8 3:29.935 6.28
BOHUS Richard 0.58 (5) 25.0125.01 52.43
PERSSON Erik 0.40 (6) 52.4327.35 57.91
MILAK Kristof 0.11 (6) 1:19.7823.15 50.57
MOROZOV Vladimir 0.23 (4) 1:50.3422.27 49.02

NYB - NY Breakers6 3:30.766 7.11
THORMEYER Markus 0.68 (4) 25.0025.00 51.67
KOCH Marco 0.30 (4) 51.6727.57 58.96
KUSCH Marius 0.17 (5) 1:19.2423.55 51.11
CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 0.25 (5) 1:50.6322.59 49.02

LON - London Roar1 3:32.087 8.43
DIENER Christian 0.65 (8) 25.9825.98 54.68
WILSON Matthew 0.05 (8) 54.6826.37 57.01
McEVOY Cameron 0.33 (8) 1:21.0524.33 53.02
KISIL Yuri 0.15 (7) 1:51.6922.11 47.37

NYB - NY Breakers 25 3:33.768 10.11
PEBLEY Jacob 0.61 (7) 25.3825.38 52.68
ANDREW Michael 0.42 (7) 52.6827.37 59.29
DARRAGH Mackenzie 0.14 (7) 1:20.0524.15 52.72
TANDY Bradley 0.29 (8) 1:51.9723.04 49.07

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 113
19 OCT 2019 - 15:21

Women's 200m Freestyle
200 m nage libre - femmes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 13

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

Behind150m100m50mR.T.

McKEON Emma LON2 1:53.581 (1) 1:24.38(1) 55.19(1) 26.710.78
28.48 29.19 29.20

WILSON Madison NYB6 1:54.912 1.33(2) 1:25.70(2) 55.92(2) 27.060.73
28.86 29.78 29.21

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO7 1:54.993 1.41(4) 1:26.37(4) 56.69(=4) 27.640.76
29.05 29.68 28.62

HIBBOTT Holly LON1 1:55.054 1.47(3) 1:25.89(3) 56.44(3) 27.280.73
29.16 29.45 29.16

McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC3 1:56.295 2.71(5) 1:27.02(6) 57.82(7) 28.230.74
29.59 29.20 29.27

KESELY Ajna IRO8 1:57.406 3.82(6) 1:27.22(5) 57.17(=4) 27.640.70
29.53 30.05 30.18

EASTIN Ella LAC4 1:57.647 4.06(7) 1:27.96(8) 58.20(8) 28.340.76
29.86 29.76 29.68

DELOOF Gabby NYB5 1:59.628 6.04(8) 1:28.57(7) 58.04(6) 28.130.71
29.91 30.53 31.05

Legend:
= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 114
19 OCT 2019 - 15:26

Men's 200m Freestyle
200 m nage libre - hommes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 14

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

Behind150m100m50mR.T.

GRAHAM Alexander LON2 1:41.581 (1) 1:15.45(1) 49.36(2) 23.720.76
25.64 26.09 26.13

WINNINGTON Elijah LON1 1:42.942 1.36(3) 1:16.47(3) 49.88(4) 23.950.65
25.93 26.59 26.47

LEWIS Clyde NYB6 1:43.333 1.75(2) 1:16.23(2) 49.52(1) 23.440.67
26.08 26.71 27.10

SELISKAR Andrew LAC3 1:44.134 2.55(6) 1:17.32(6) 50.63(7) 24.380.64
26.25 26.69 26.81

PIERONI Blake LAC4 1:44.145 2.56(5) 1:16.92(5) 50.44(6) 24.350.61
26.09 26.48 27.22

MILAK Kristof IRO7 1:45.136 3.55(7) 1:17.73(7) 50.75(3) 23.890.71
26.86 26.98 27.40

de LUCCA Joao NYB5 1:45.167 3.58(4) 1:16.51(4) 50.00(5) 24.220.69
25.78 26.51 28.65

BENTZ Gunnar IRO8 1:48.198 6.61(8) 1:20.42(8) 52.38(8) 25.000.74
27.38 28.04 27.77

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 115
19 OCT 2019 - 15:31

Women's 50m Backstroke Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 15

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.

ATHERTON Minna LON2 25.991 0.61
GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC4 26.132 0.140.53
BARRATT Holly LON1 26.413 0.420.59
BILQUIST Amy LAC3 26.644 0.650.63
DELOOF Alexandra NYB5 27.015 1.020.62
HOSSZU Katinka IRO8 27.226 1.230.61
NIELSEN Mie IRO7 27.477 1.480.69
LOVEMORE Tayla NYB6 28.458 2.460.61

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 116
19 OCT 2019 - 15:34

Men's 50m Backstroke Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 16

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.

GUIDO Guilherme LON1 23.061 0.60
MURPHY Ryan LAC4 23.592 0.530.50
GREVERS Matthew LAC3 23.603 0.540.61
DIENER Christian LON2 23.854 0.790.58
GLINTA Robert IRO7 24.125 1.060.59
BOHUS Richard IRO8 24.236 1.170.56
PEBLEY Jacob NYB6 24.697 1.630.59
REID Christopher NYB5 25.268 2.200.65

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 117
19 OCT 2019 - 15:41

Women's 200m Breaststroke
200 m brasse - femmes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 17

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

Behind150m100m50mR.T.

LAZOR Anne LAC4 2:20.051 (1) 1:43.83(1) 1:07.89(1) 32.270.72
35.62 35.94 36.22

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB6 2:20.062 0.01(2) 1:43.89(3) 1:08.05(3) 32.440.69
35.61 35.84 36.17

LECLUYSE Fanny IRO8 2:21.313 1.26(4) 1:44.73(4) 1:08.43(4) 32.580.73
35.85 36.30 36.58

LARSON Breeja NYB5 2:22.324 2.27(3) 1:44.34(2) 1:08.03(2) 32.390.77
35.64 36.31 37.98

PICKREM Sydney LON1 2:23.055 3.00(5) 1:46.09(5) 1:09.30(5) 32.980.75
36.32 36.79 36.96

McKEOWN Taylor LON2 2:23.466 3.41(6) 1:46.42(6) 1:09.59(6) 33.050.72
36.54 36.83 37.04

ANDISON Bailey LAC3 2:25.757 5.70(8) 1:47.81(8) 1:10.59(7) 33.290.67
37.30 37.22 37.94

VALL Jessica IRO7 2:27.028 6.97(7) 1:47.66(7) 1:10.00(8) 33.510.69
36.49 37.66 39.36

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 118
19 OCT 2019 - 15:46

Men's 200m Breaststroke
200 m brasse - hommes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 18

 

Name Club
Code TimeRank Lane Time

Behind150m100m50mR.T.

WILSON Matthew LON1 2:03.931 (1) 1:31.57(1) 59.47(1) 28.130.63
31.34 32.10 32.36

LICON Will LAC4 2:04.332 0.40(2) 1:32.13(2) 1:00.09(2) 28.490.70
31.60 32.04 32.20

PERSSON Erik IRO7 2:05.703 1.77(3) 1:33.18(5) 1:00.98(5) 28.980.67
32.00 32.20 32.52

PRIGODA Kirill LON2 2:06.234 2.30(4) 1:33.20(3) 1:00.81(3) 28.820.62
31.99 32.39 33.03

KOCH Marco NYB5 2:06.555 2.62(6) 1:34.33(6) 1:01.80(6) 29.280.70
32.52 32.53 32.22

PRENOT Josh LAC3 2:06.636 2.70(5) 1:33.59(4) 1:00.95(4) 28.940.66
32.01 32.64 33.04

GYURTA Gergely IRO8 2:12.127 8.19(7) 1:37.30(7) 1:03.10(7) 29.570.65
33.53 34.20 34.82

PERIBONIO Tomas NYB6 2:12.558 8.62(8) 1:38.08(8) 1:03.75(8) 30.050.62
33.70 34.33 34.47

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 119
19 OCT 2019 - 15:51

Men's 4 x 100m Freestyle Relay
Relais 4x100 m nage libre - hommes

Final
Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Results
 

Event Number 19

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T. 100m

LAC - LA Current 23 3:08.001
ADRIAN Nathan 0.65 (1) 22.3522.35 46.88
HELD Ryan 0.29 (2) 46.8821.75 46.63
GREVERS Matthew 0.34 (1) 1:08.6322.27 47.64
CHADWICK Michael 0.14 (1) 1:33.5146.85

LON - London Roar 21 3:08.352 0.35
CHALMERS Kyle 0.68 (3) 22.8222.82 46.61
McEVOY Cameron 0.27 (1) 46.6122.54 47.17
GRAHAM Alexander 0.26 (2) 1:09.1522.91 47.38
KISIL Yuri 0.32 (2) 1:33.7822.55 47.19

IRO - Iron7 3:08.933 0.93
KOZMA Dominik 0.67 (6) 23.3823.38 48.56
TIMMERS Pieter 0.26 (5) 48.5622.60 47.55
SZABO Szebasztian 0.32 (7) 1:11.1622.10 46.56
MOROZOV Vladimir 0.21 (5) 1:36.1121.80 46.26

NYB - NY Breakers 26 3:11.124 3.12
LEWIS Clyde 0.67 (5) 23.1823.18 48.15
CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 0.22 (4) 48.1522.50 47.56
ANDREW Michael 0.31 (3) 1:10.6522.26 47.88
KUSCH Marius 0.32 (4) 1:35.7122.72 47.53

LAC - LA Current4 3:11.625 3.62
PIERONI Blake 0.62 (4) 23.1023.10 48.64
SHIELDS Tom 0.21 (6) 48.6422.19 46.73
JOSA Matthew 0.16 (4) 1:10.8322.69 48.61
CARTER Dylan 0.35 (3) 1:35.3722.54 47.64

LON - London Roar2 3:12.956 4.95
KNOX Finlay 0.65 (7) 23.4723.47 48.84
FRATUS Bruno 0.15 (7) 48.8422.26 47.83
LANZA Vini 0.18 (6) 1:11.1022.98 48.05
WINNINGTON Elijah 0.31 (7) 1:36.6723.06 48.23

IRO - Iron 28 3:13.987 5.98
BOHUS Richard 0.67 (8) 23.8923.89 49.70
GLINTA Robert 0.19 (8) 49.7023.29 48.33
TELEGDY Adam 0.22 (8) 1:12.9923.37 48.75
MILAK Kristof 0.13 (8) 1:38.0322.27 47.20

NYB - NY Breakers5 3:15.318 7.31
THORMEYER Markus 0.71 (2) 22.7922.79 47.69
de LUCCA Joao 0.45 (3) 47.6923.30 48.72
McLOUGHLIN Jack 0.42 (5) 1:10.9923.62 49.11
TANDY Bradley 0.42 (6) 1:36.4123.58 49.79

Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Club Standings
 

After 19 of 37 Events
 

 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

London Roar1 124.0LON 129.0 253.00.0
LA Current2 145.0LAC 89.0 234.00.0
Iron3 106.0IRO 80.0 186.00.0
NY Breakers4 65.0NYB 66.0 131.00.0
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 19 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

MOROZOV Vladimir1 23.0IRO 0.0 23.0
McKEON Emma2 22.5LON 0.0 22.5
ATHERTON Minna3 21.5LON 0.0 21.5
MURPHY Ryan4 19.5LAC 0.0 19.5
HOSSZU Katinka5 18.0IRO 0.0 18.0
SHIELDS Tom6 17.5LAC 0.0 17.5
PRIGODA Kirill7 15.5LON 0.0 15.5
PICKREM Sydney7 15.5LON 0.0 15.5
WILSON Matthew9 15.0LON 0.0 15.0
ANDREW Michael9 15.0NYB 0.0 15.0
CHALMERS Kyle9 15.0LON 0.0 15.0
DIENER Christian12 14.0LON 0.0 14.0
SELISKAR Andrew12 14.0LAC 0.0 14.0
GREVERS Matthew14 13.5LAC 0.0 13.5
GUIDO Guilherme14 13.5LON 0.0 13.5
LICON Will14 13.5LAC 0.0 13.5
CAMPBELL Cate14 13.5LON 0.0 13.5
SZABO Szebasztian18 12.5IRO 0.0 12.5
GRAHAM Alexander18 12.5LON 0.0 12.5
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi18 12.5IRO 0.0 12.5
LAZOR Anne21 12.0LAC 0.0 12.0
LARSON Breeja21 12.0NYB 0.0 12.0
GLINTA Robert23 11.5IRO 0.0 11.5
ESCOBEDO Emily24 11.0NYB 0.0 11.0
STEWART Kendyl24 11.0LAC 0.0 11.0
ADRIAN Nathan26 10.5LAC 0.0 10.5
WATTEL Marie26 10.5LON 0.0 10.5
LIMA Felipe28 10.0LAC 0.0 10.0
LANZA Vini28 10.0LON 0.0 10.0
WILSON Madison28 10.0NYB 0.0 10.0
BARRATT Holly31 9.5LON 0.0 9.5
CAMPBELL Bronte31 9.5LON 0.0 9.5
CONGER Jack33 9.0LAC 0.0 9.0
BAKER Kathleen33 9.0LAC 0.0 9.0
GASTALDELLO Beryl33 9.0LAC 0.0 9.0
ATKINSON Alia33 9.5IRO -0.5 9.0
PEBLEY Jacob37 8.5NYB 0.0 8.5
HELD Ryan37 8.5LAC 0.0 8.5
LEWIS Clyde37 8.5NYB 0.0 8.5
WINNINGTON Elijah37 8.5LON 0.0 8.5
PERSSON Erik41 8.0IRO 0.0 8.0
MILAK Kristof41 8.0IRO 0.0 8.0
PRENOT Josh41 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0
OSMAN Farida41 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0
EASTIN Ella41 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 19 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

CHADWICK Michael41 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0
GYURTA Gergely41 9.0IRO -1.0 8.0
BILQUIST Amy48 7.5LAC 0.0 7.5
GEER Margo48 7.5LAC 0.0 7.5
ANDRUSENKO Veronika48 7.5IRO 0.0 7.5
KUSCH Marius51 7.0NYB 0.0 7.0
CHIERIGHINI Marcelo51 7.0NYB 0.0 7.0
BENTZ Gunnar51 7.0IRO 0.0 7.0
LECLUYSE Fanny51 7.0IRO 0.0 7.0
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna51 7.5IRO -0.5 7.0
STEVENS Peter John56 6.5IRO 0.0 6.5
KOCH Marco56 6.5NYB 0.0 6.5
TIMMERS Pieter56 6.5IRO 0.0 6.5
BOHUS Richard59 6.0IRO 0.0 6.0
TELEGDY Adam59 6.0IRO 0.0 6.0
PIERONI Blake59 6.0LAC 0.0 6.0
McLAUGHLIN Katie59 6.0LAC 0.0 6.0
BLUME Pernille59 6.0NYB 0.0 6.0
VASEY Sarah59 6.0LON 0.0 6.0
BUSCH Kim65 5.5IRO 0.0 5.5
HANSEN Jess66 5.0LON 0.0 5.0
LOVEMORE Tayla66 5.0NYB 0.0 5.0
BURIAN Katalin66 5.0IRO 0.0 5.0
HIBBOTT Holly66 5.0LON 0.0 5.0
DELOOF Catherine66 5.0NYB 0.0 5.0
CARTER Dylan66 5.0LAC 0.0 5.0
DELOOF Alexandra66 6.0NYB -1.0 5.0
DELOOF Gabby66 6.0NYB -1.0 5.0
McEVOY Cameron74 4.5LON 0.0 4.5
KNOX Finlay74 4.5LON 0.0 4.5
ANDISON Bailey74 4.5LAC 0.0 4.5
KISIL Yuri74 4.5LON 0.0 4.5
OTTESEN Jeanette74 4.5LON 0.0 4.5
OVERHOLT Emily79 4.0NYB 0.0 4.0
PERIBONIO Tomas79 5.0NYB -1.0 4.0
FRATUS Bruno81 3.5LON 0.0 3.5
NIELSEN Mie81 3.5IRO 0.0 3.5
BERNEK Peter83 3.0LON 0.0 3.0
KOZMA Dominik83 3.0IRO 0.0 3.0
McKEOWN Taylor83 3.0LON 0.0 3.0
KAPAS Boglarka83 3.0LON 0.0 3.0
KESELY Ajna83 3.0IRO 0.0 3.0
de LUCCA Joao88 2.5NYB 0.0 2.5
TETZLOFF Alyssa88 2.5LAC 0.0 2.5
JOSA Matthew90 2.0LAC 0.0 2.0
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2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Match MVP Standings
 

After 19 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

THORMEYER Markus90 2.0NYB 0.0 2.0
GORBENKO Anastasia90 2.0LAC 0.0 2.0
MACK Linnea90 2.0LAC 0.0 2.0
REID Christopher90 3.0NYB -1.0 2.0
VALL Jessica95 1.0IRO 0.0 1.0
FOOS Reva95 1.0NYB 0.0 1.0
HARKIN Abbey95 1.0NYB 0.0 1.0
TANDY Bradley95 1.0NYB 0.0 1.0
NEAL Lia95 1.0NYB 0.0 1.0
BUYS Kimberly95 2.5IRO -1.5 1.0
DARRAGH Mackenzie101 0.5NYB 0.0 0.5
McLOUGHLIN Jack101 0.5NYB 0.0 0.5
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